www.dialightsignalsandcomponents.comwww.dialightsignalsandcomponents.com Ordering Information >
556 Series
556 Series
1.12
[28.5]
.32
[8.13]
.87

Warranty Statement: Except for the warranty expressly provided for [herein/above/below], Dialight disclaims any and all other warranties, express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a
particular purpose, title, and noninfringement.
Ordering Information
556 Series — Daylight Viewable Constant Intensity
White Nickel Black Nickel Color Voltage
(vdc)
Typ Current
(mA)
Typical Intensity
(mcd)
556-150A-314F 556-150A-214F  Red
18–48
7.3–8.2 1470–1500
556-160A-314F 556-160A-214F  Green 6.5 –7.4 200–230
556-170A-314F 556-170A-214F  Yellow 8.0 – 8.9 630–660
Part Number Guide 556 Series RoHS Compliant
5 5 6 - 1 X X A - X 1 4 F
Voltage
  Color A 18–48 vdc